
INV=2
86
.75
'

INV=2
87
.84
'

INV=2
86
.56
'

INV=2
87
.40
'

B
R
0
0
6
3
-
1

B
L
-
3

HW
CONC

NC 7
42 
 22
' BST

R
IC

H
A

R
D
S

O
N
 

C
R

E
E

K

R
IC

H
A
R

D
S

O
N
 
C
R
E

E
K

TO OAKBORO

PIE
R

WD

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

CULTIV
ATED

CULTIV
ATED

18
" 

R
C
P

3
0
" 

R
C
P

HW
CONC

CONC 
BRID

GE

EIP

CONC

CONC

CONC

S 
89

°20
'05

" W

23
2.5

7'

N 
19°

47
'12
" E

13.
54
'

N
 
0
0
°1
7
'3

4
" 

E

17
4
.0

0
'

N 53°41'36" W148.12'
S 8

3°3
9'5

5" E

149.
86'S 63°39'55" E

99.88'

S 46°41'22" E
85.12'

S 8
2°38
'41" 

E

88.0
9'S 63°39'55" E

55.90'S 71°39'55" E

69.11'
S 78

°36'3
0" E

58.47
'

S 51°45'59" E80.98'

S
 
0
8
°0

9
'5

3
" 

W

S
 
0
1°0

4
'0

3
" E

2
6
8
.12
'

S
 
0
8
°0

6
'4

3
" E

13
2
.0

0
'

N 42°04'53" W

262.01'

PLAT A-217 PG 5

CURTIS WHITLEY
DB 485 PG 296

ROBERT ROSS
DB 931 PG 3

EXIS
TIN

G R
/W

EXISTING R/
W

ELEV=2
94
.79BM#1

CONC 
HW

-EL-

ELEV=2
95
.34
'

BRID
GE 

SEAT

ELEV=2
95
.32
'

BRID
GE 

SEAT

ELEV=2
95
.38
'

BRID
GE 

SEAT

ELEV=2
95
.41
'

BRID
GE 

SEAT

N
 
0
2
°3

2
'5

0
" W

7
7
.7

6
'

S8
9°2

0'0
5"W

72
.31
'

8",
 HDPE, 

An
so

n 
Co

un
ty
 Wa

te
r

Duke Energy, Fiber Optic

8", PVC, Anson County Water

Windstream, Copper10
0
.0

0
'

S
 
0
1°
2
4
'3

3
" 

W
3
1.
2
0
'

S
 
0
1°
2
4
'3

3
" 

W

6
5
.2

7
'

PLAT 
A-

217
 P

G 
5

TIE
 A

S 
PER

PLAT A-217 PG 5

ROBERT ROSS
DB 931 PG 3

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

1

1

NC 742  22' BST

1
0

2
0

7
+
0
0
.0
0

 

P
O

B

- 
L-

1
0
+
1
0
.6

9

 
P

C
C

- 
L-

1
7
+
5
3
.8

9

 
P

T
- 

L-

-L-

-L
-

-L-

S87
°33
'53
.4"E

SE = EXIST.

'940.0000'R = 

'156.7746'Tc = 

'310.6896'Lc = 

06°05'43.1"D = 

 (LT)18°56'14.8"Δc = 
8+56.77PIc 

-LCUR DATA -

SE = 0.06
V = 50MPH

'1250.0000'R = 
'382.9464'Tc = 
'743.1970'Lc = 

04°35'01.2"D = 
 (LT)34°03'56.3"Δc = 

13+93.64PIc 
-LCUR DATA -

FS

C

C

C

SEE DETAIL I
BANK STABILIZATION

GEO FAB.
EST. 5 SY 
EST. 1 TONS
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP

SEE DETAIL C

LATERAL BASE DITCH

SEE DETAIL A
SPECIAL CUT DITCH

SEE DETAIL B
LATERAL 'V' DITCH

GEO FAB.
EST. 118 SY 

CLASS I RIP RAP
EST. 106 TONS 

SEE DETAIL E
BASE DITCH

STANDARD 

GEO FAB.
EST 163 SY 

CLASS I RIP RAP
EST 146 TONS
SEE DETAIL D

BASE DITCH
STANDARD 

GEO. FAB.
EST 19 SY 

CLASS-II RIP RAP
EST 21 CY 

SEE DETAIL J
EMBANKMENT

RIP RAP AT 

  

GEO FAB.
EST. 461 SY 
CLASS II RIP RAP
EST. 436 TONS
SEE DETAIL I
BANK STABILIZATION

ELEV. 287 (TYP)

-L- STA. 18+44

EXTEND RIP RAP TO 
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CLASS II RIP RAP
EST. 442 TONS

SEE DETAIL D
BASE DITCH

STANDARD LATERAL 

DETAIL L
PAD. SEE 
DISSIPATOR 

EST 32 SY GEO. FAB.
EST 34 CY CLASS-II RIP RAP
SEE DETAIL J
EMBANKMENT
RIP RAP AT 
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ID 4.1
19 ft. weir

Orifice Diameter
with 2.000 inch

2.0 inch skimmer
126' x 42' x 3'

     REMOVAL AND CONSTRUCTION WHERE APPLICABLE.
     UTILIZE TURBIDITY CURTAIN DURING BRIDGE

NOTE:

Entire Slope as Work Allows.
Install Matting for Erosion Control on

SEE EC-3 FOR STATION RANGES

-L- PCC STA. 10+00.00
BEGIN TIP PROJECT BR-0063

-L- STA. 18+51.75
BEGIN APPROACH SLAB
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-L- STA. 14+60.00
BEGIN FULL DEPTH PAVE
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SHEET 4
FOR CONSTRUCTION 
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